
TRAINS AND LANES OFFROAD RACING
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast LapBehind Q#

1
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 15

37869

Nitro Truggy

Ron Geotter 11 12 6:35.366 30.546 1

Nick Simon 102 10 6:08.958 33.500 2

Nick Downey 113 10 6:10.067 1.109 34.229 3

Josh James 84 10 6:24.285 15.327 33.986 4

John Bivona 45 9 6:08.302 37.386 5

JJ Katarba 66 9 6:23.555 15.253 38.529 6

Jay Zellner 57 8 5:11.382 32.873 7

Greg Stevens 98 6 6:38.223 43.798 8

Terry Mastalski 39 5 6:20.887 46.966 9

Carlos Fontan 710 2 1:09.581 30.042 10

Brian Jacoby 211 1 1:10.290 70.290 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#
Ron Geotter Brian Jacoby Terry Mastalski John Bivona Jay Zellner JJ Katarba Carlos Fontan Josh James Greg Stevens Nick Simon

2/31.849 11/70.290 10/46.966 9/43.898 3/32.873 7/42.685 1/30.042 6/37.153 8/43.798 4/33.5001.

12/6:22.2  6/7:01.7  8/6:15.7  9/6:35.0 11/6:01.5  9/6:24.2 12/6:00.4 10/6:11.5  9/6:34.1 11/6:08.5

1/31.526 10/187.527 7/37.785 2/33.068 8/39.697 4/39.539 6/37.971 9/48.477 3/34.1902.

12/6:20.2  4/7:48.9  9/6:07.5 11/6:02.6  9/6:10.7 11/6:22.6 10/6:15.6  8/6:09.1 11/6:12.2

1/32.201 9/49.270 6/38.982 2/35.464 7/46.466 4/35.586 8/52.234 3/34.3293.

12/6:22.3  4/6:18.3  9/6:01.9 11/6:11.8  9/6:26.5 10/6:09.0  8/6:25.3 11/6:14.0

1/38.844 9/47.296 6/39.366 3/38.926 7/49.771 4/38.365 8/44.630 2/34.2094.

11/6:09.6  5/6:53.8  9/6:00.0 11/6:25.9  9/6:41.8 10/6:12.6  8/6:18.2 11/6:14.6

1/34.793 9/49.828 5/44.840 6/68.958 7/44.330 3/35.049 8/157.495 2/34.3825.

11/6:12.2  5/6:20.8  9/6:08.7  9/6:16.7  9/6:41.3 10/6:08.2  6/6:55.9 11/6:15.3

1/31.422 6/44.798 5/33.264 7/39.916 3/35.983 8/51.589 2/35.5736.

11/6:07.8  9/6:14.5  9/6:03.8  9/6:34.3 10/6:06.8  6/6:38.2 11/6:17.9

1/30.594 6/37.386 4/33.876 7/38.529 5/57.059 2/34.6237.

11/6:03.3  9/6:09.0 10/6:34.9  9/6:27.5 10/6:35.9 11/6:18.4

1/31.654 6/38.131 4/34.953 7/39.507 5/38.354 2/51.2568.

11/6:01.4  9/6:05.8 10/6:29.2  9/6:23.5 10/6:34.3 10/6:05.0

1/30.546 5/43.116 6/42.654 4/33.986 2/33.9459.

12/6:31.2  9/6:08.3  9/6:23.5 10/6:28.3 10/6:02.2

1/30.762 4/34.779 2/42.95110.

12/6:29.0 10/6:24.2 10/6:08.9

1/34.26211.

12/6:31.0

1/36.91312.

11/6:02.4

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Nick Downey

5/36.0131.

10/6:00.0

5/39.0262.

10/6:15.2

5/39.3233.

10/6:21.1

5/35.6074.

10/6:14.9

4/37.3575.

10/6:14.6



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Nick Downey

4/37.0686.

10/6:13.9

3/38.4247.

10/6:15.4

3/34.2298.

10/6:11.3

3/34.8939.

10/6:08.8

3/38.12710.

10/6:10.0

11.

12.

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)TRAINS AND LANES OFFROAD RACING

Nitro Truggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi

Ron Geotter 12 1 10 30.54616:35.365

Nick Simon 10 1 10 33.50026:08.958

Nick Downey 10 1 10 34.22936:10.067

Josh James 10 1 10 33.98646:24.285

John Bivona 9 1 10 37.38656:08.302

JJ Katarba 9 1 10 38.52966:23.555

Jay Zellner 8 1 10 32.87375:11.382

Greg Stevens 6 1 10 43.79886:38.223

Terry Mastalski 5 1 10 46.96696:20.887

Carlos Fontan 2 1 10 30.042101:09.581


